Product Category Model Number Description Shipment Contents
Battery Storage ENCHARGE-3-1P-NA Enphase Encharge-3 Base Kit with one 1.28
kVA, 3.36 kWh, single phase battery unit with
4 integrated IQ8X-BAT microinverters and
backup feature
1 Box of Encharge-3 Base Kit
Enphase Encharge-3 cover kit with En-
charge-3 cover, mounting bracket, and screws
1 Box of Encharge-3 Cover kit
ENCHARGE-10-1P-NA Enphase Encharge-10 Base Kit with three
1.28 kVA, 3.36 kWh, single phase battery
units with 12 integrated IQ8X-BAT microin-
verters and backup feature
3 Boxes of Encharge-3 Base
Kits
Enphase  Encharge-10 cover kit with En-
charge-10 cover, mounting bracket, screws,
two raceway joiners, set of wires for daisy
chaining the three battery units
1 Box of Encharge-10 Cover kit
Enpower MID EP200G101-M240US00 Enphase Enpower Smart Switch with 200A
capacity, neutral-forming transformer pro-
viding Microgrid Interconnect Device (MID)
functionality.
1 Box of 1 Unit
Communications COMMS-KIT-01 USB adapter kit for IQ Envoy / IQ Combiner
boxes.  Enables wireless communication with
Encharge and Enpower
1 Box of 1 Unit
Main Breakers BRK-200A-2P-240V Main Breaker, 2 pole, 200A, 25kAIC, CS-
R2200N for Enpower
1 Box of 1 Unit
BRK-175A-2P-240V Main Breaker, 2 pole, 175A, 25kAIC, CS-
R2175N for Enpower
1 Box of 1 Unit
BRK-150A-2P-240V Main Breaker, 2 pole, 150A, 25kAIC, CS-
R2150N for Enpower
1 Box of 1 Unit
BRK-125A-2P-240V Main Breaker, 2 pole, 125A, 25kAIC, CS-
R2125N for Enpower
1 Box of 1 Unit
BRK-100A-2P-240V Main Breaker, 2 pole, 100A, 25kAIC, CS-
R2100N for Enpower
1 Box of 1 Unit
Circuit Breakers BRK-80A-2P-240V Circuit Breaker, 2 pole, 80A, 10kAIC, BR280
for Enpower
1 Box of 1 Unit
BRK-60A-2P-240V Circuit Breaker, 2 pole, 60A, 10kAIC, BR260
for Enpower
1 Box of 1 Unit
BRK-40A-2P-240V Circuit Breaker, 2 pole, 40A, 10kAIC, BR240
for Enpower
1 Box of 1 Unit
BRK-30A-2P-240V Circuit Breaker, 2 pole, 30A, 10kAIC, BR230
for Enpower
1 Box of 1 Unit
BRK-20A-2P-240V Circuit Breaker, 2 pole, 20A, 10kAIC, BR220
for Enpower
1 Box of 1 Unit